 16
NO LIMIT STACK LIGHTS
MODULAR STACK LIGHTS
S 370
With this important solution,nobody will be able
to take lamp apart without tools, solving the
responsability problems in case of accident.
ANTI-TAMpERING MEASURE

COLOR
ultra bright LED includedLED bulbs included
ORDER CODES
 24V DC-AC 115V AC 240V AC
 12H4B 12H4F 12H4G
 13H4B 13H4F 13H4G
 14H4B 14H4F 14H4G
 15H4B 15H4F 15H4G
 16H4B 16H4F 16H4G
 19H4B 19H4F 19H4G
•
•
•
•
•
•
COLORE
ORDER CODES
DARK GRAy 90-01 90-01pC 90R01 90-01CC
BLACK        90-02 90-02pC 90R02 90-02CC
LIGHT GRAy 90-07 90-07pC 90R07 90-07CC
DARK GRAy 90M01 90M01pC 90M01CC
BLACK 90M02 90M02pC 90M02CC
LIGHT GRAy 90M07 90M07pC 90M07CC
direct
mounting
or base
and pole
with cable
 gland
with magnet with cable 300 mm
lenght and connector
M12 with 5
indicators output
with cable
500 mm
llenght, 5 wires
output
90-01CF
90-02CF
90-07CF
90M01CF
90M02CF
90M07CF pc
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS   see page. 62
 20
FLASHING LIGHT UNIT
STROBE LIGHT UNIT